Linear R
ail System
B
all Screw
Support U
nit
Linear B
all B

the grease to the block, please order side grease fitting type.
Equivalent rail is used for SBG, SBS, SPG, SPS
Ordering example : ST15 - 1000L
Model number
Length
(Unit : mm)
Model D±0.1 H±0.1
RC 15 7.6 1.3
RC 20 9.6 3.5
RC 25 11.1 2.8
*RC 30 14.2 3.7
RC 45 20.2 4.7
RC 55 23.2 6
RC 65 26.2 6
(Unit : mm)
Model W t
ST 15 8.3 0.1
ST 20 11 0.1
ST 25 13 0.1
ST 30 17 0.1
ST 35 21 0.1
ST 45 30 0.1
ST 55 34 0.1
ST 65 40 0.1
Additional seal Standard DD ZZ KK MF MFDD MFZZ MFKK
Indication of seal E E+E E+S E+E+S F+E F+E+E F+E+S F+E+E+S
Overall
length
with seal
15 60.8 66.8 65.2 71.2 - - - -
15V 44.9 50.9 49.3 55.3 - - - -
20 77.2 83.6 82.6 89 93.2 99.6 98.6 105
20L 93.2 99.6 98.6 105 109.2 115.6 114.6 121
20V 54.2 60.6 59.6 66 70.2 76.6 75.6 82
25 86.9 93.3 92.7 99.1 102.9 109.3 108.7 115.1
25L 106.4 112.8 112.2 118.6 122.4 128.8 128.2 134.6
25V 62.6 69 68.4 74.8 78.6 85 84.4 90.8
30 100 104.6 105.4 110 116 120.6 121.4 126
30L 122.5 127.1 127.9 132.5 138.5 143.1 143.9 148.5
35 112.6 117.2 117.4 122 128.6 133.2 133.4 138
35L 138.1 142.7 142.9 147.5 154.1 158.7 158.9 163.5
45 140.3 145.1 145.2 150 156.3 161.1 161.2 166
45L 172.3 177.1 177.2 182 188.3 193.1 193.2 198
55 166.8 172.8 170.4 176.4 - - - -
55L 204.8 210.8 208.4 214.4 - - - -
65 195.2 201.2 202.4 208.4 - - - -
65L 255.2 261.2 262.4 268.4 - - - -
28
Linear R
ail System
B
all Screw
Support U
nit
Linear B
all B
ush
C
ross R
oller G
uide
R
obot C
arrer G
uide
M
em
o
SBG Standard Linear Rail System SBG Standard Linear Rail System
HT high temperature end plate
(Unit : mm)
(Unit : mm)